ASJJF DUMAU INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

Grey | Youth | Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~35.0kg

3mins

4

1

Bracket

Ei Kato
BJIDOUSIN

2-14

| saac Sakamoto
TREE BRAZILIAN JIU JTSU

Taiga Matsuda
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

2-15

2- 23

Eric Uriu
ODA JIU JTSU

2-22




